HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name

LOTOS HAZE
HOUSE KEEPERS OF GA LLC

Monthly Business License Listing

BL Address
300 BRANTLEY DR LOT 12

204 CHERRY HILL XING

TUTU SHAN CONVENIENCE STORE 1439 W OGLETHORPE HWY

PARHACK

WAT YOU DOING LLC

M & M CIGARS LLC
PINELAND SQUARE APARTMENTS
PEACOCKS HAIRCUTS

HERITAGE AND HONOR TATTOO
LLC

PERALTA ENTERPRISES
THE SPOT NUTRITION

PAINTING & PRESSURE WASHING
LLC

STEA

454 W GENERAL SCREVEN
WAY, C

727 S MAIN ST, 54

100 Main Scre, PO Box 1299
267 N TOPI TRL

1001 PINELAND AVE

445 ELMA G MILES Pkwy

447 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY,
STEC

1100 PINELAND AVE APT 1E
809 WILLOWBROOK DR, 101
905 RINGNECK WAY

City

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

matthews

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

State

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

nc

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

February

ZipCode

31313
31313
31313

31313

31313

28104
31313
31313
31313
31313

31313
31313
31313

Phone

912-348-9761
404-585-0468
912-320-9854

912-332-0474

912-536-9577

912-569-1015
470-343-2429
912-334-0503
912-463-4565

912-515-6481
912-432-7251
912-334-7324

From: 02/01/2023
To: 02/28/2023

Nature of Business

454111 - ONLINE RETAIL SALES

561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES

452990 - CONVENIENCE STORE

611620 - GOLF LEARNING
FACILITY

713990 - DESIGNING BOARD
GAMES AUTHOR

454111 - CIGAR SALES
531110- APARTMENT RENTALS
812111 - BARBER SHOP

812199 - TATTOOS AND
PIERCINGS

561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
722515 - NUTRITION BAR

561790- PAINTING & PRESSURE
WASHING

3/1/2023
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