



Monthly Business License Listing

February

From: 02/01/2023

To: 02/28/2023

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
LOTOS HAZE	300 BRANTLEY DR LOT 12	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-348-9761	454111 - ONLINE RETAIL SALES
HOUSE KEEPERS OF GA LLC	204 CHERRY HILL XING	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	404-585-0468	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
TUTU SHAN CONVENIENCE STORE	1439 W OGLETHORPE HWY STE A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-320-9854	452990 - CONVENIENCE STORE
PARHACK	454 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, C	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-332-0474	611620 - GOLF LEARNING FACILITY
WAT YOU DOING LLC	727 S MAIN ST, 54	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-536-9577	713990 - DESIGNING BOARD GAMES AUTHOR
	100 Main Scre, PO Box 1299	matthews	nc	28104		
M & M CIGARS LLC	267 N TOPI TRL	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-569-1015	454111 - CIGAR SALES
PINELAND SQUARE APARTMENTS	1001 PINELAND AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	470-343-2429	531110- APARTMENT RENTALS
PEACOCKS HAIRCUTS	445 ELMA G MILES Pkwy	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-334-0503	812111 - BARBER SHOP
HERITAGE AND HONOR TATTOO LLC	447 GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, STE C	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-463-4565	812199 - TATTOOS AND PIERCINGS
PERALTA ENTERPRISES	1100 PINELAND AVE APT 1E	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-515-6481	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
THE SPOT NUTRITION	809 WILLOWBROOK DR, 101	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-7251	722515 - NUTRITION BAR
PAINTING & PRESSURE WASHING LLC	905 RINGNECK WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-334-7324	561790- PAINTING & PRESSURE WASHING